WRR-P-S202W / WRR-P-S202S
SYSTEM
Wisenet WAVE
Up to 470 Mbps
Video Management Software
Recording Bandwidth
OS Drive Bays
Data Drive Bays

WRR-P-S202 Series
Key Features
• Preloaded and configured with Wisenet WAVE
  video management system
• Up to 144TB of Raw Storage
• 470 Mbps of recording throughput
• SSD & 24/7 Duty Cycle SATA Drives
• IPMI Management
• Includes USB mouse and keyboard
• Includes Sliding Rack Rail with Cable Management Arm
• 5-Year, On-site, Next Business Day, Keep Your Hard Drive Warranty
• Supports Wisenet and ONVIF conformant IP cameras
• Supports RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10 configurations
Dimensions Unit: inch (mm)
FIRST EDITION 11-2019  © 2019 Hanwha Techwin Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
The WRR-P-S202 series offers an affordable and reliable 2U
rackmount solution for any entry level deployment. Up to
144TB of raw video-optimized storage is provided by 24/7
duty cycle SATA drives.
The latest Intel® Xeon® Silver 4210 Series Processor allows for

Keep Your Hard Drive warranty ensures peace of mind.
Power Consumption Maximum 788W
Each server is pre-configured with Wisenet WAVE VMS and
preloaded with 4 Professional licenses to ensure quick and
easy deployment with minimum setup time.
4 x Wisenet WAVE Professional LicensePre-loaded Licenses
Pre-configured for RAID 6•
Wisenet WAVE Network Video Recorder
WRR-P-S202W
FIRST EDITION 09-2019  © 2019 Hanwha Techwin Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
EFFECTIVE STORAGE CAPACITY*
MODEL RAW
STORAGE
RAID EFFECTIVE STORAGE
RAID5 RAID6
WRR-P-S202W-16TB 16TB 12TB 8TB
WRR-P-S202W-20TB 20TB 16TB 12TB
WRR-P-S202W-24TB 24TB 20TB 16TB
WRR-P-S202W-32TB 32TB 24TB 20TB
WRR-P-S202W-40TB 40TB 28TB 24TB
WRR-P-S202W-48TB 48TB 44TB 40TB
WRR-P-S202W-64TB 64TB 56TB 48TB
WRR-P-S202W-80TB 80TB 72TB 64TB
WRR-P-S202W-96TB 96TB 88TB 80TB
WRR-P-S202W-108TB 108TB 96TB 84TB
WRR-P-S202W-120TB 120TB 108TB 96TB
WRR-P-S202W-132TB 132TB 120TB 108TB
WRR-P-S202W-144TB 144TB 132TB 120TB
* Actual usable space is dependent on file system format and allocation size
*Pre-configured for RAID 6,
Supports RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10 configurations.